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EEL O CARGO adds speed to your business. Now, get ready to take your business places and achieve every goal.
The best-in-class features makes your journey smooth and comfortable. So, that destination doesn’t seem far, anymore.

POWERFUL 1200cc ENGINE ————— SAFETY CARGO CABIN PLATE WITH BED ————
EECO cARGO |\jth the power of 1200cc engine, you travel Now with the covered cargo cabin, your products with reach the
far with all kinds of load. destination safely.

GREAT HANDLING ———————— COMFORTABLE CABIN

EELCO CARGO face any kind of challenges, with 4.5m — EELCO CARGO The spacious and comfortable cabin in
training radius in EECO Cargo. — - EECO Cargo, helps you cover miles easily.




Model Variants

Dimension & weight

Engine (Petrol and
CNG)

Transmission

Brake/ Chassis

Emission

Regulation

Fuel Petrol (km/1)
Efficiency CNG (kg/km)
Petrol
Kerb Weight
CNG

Full Length (mm)

Full Width (mm)

Full Height (mm)

e Front (mm)
Rear (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Min. Turning Radius (m)

Engine Type

Engine Displacement (cc)

Max. Output (kW/rpm)

Max. Torque(Nm/rpm)

Petrol (L)
Tank
Capacity CNG Cylinder
(water equi)
Petrol & CNG

Brake Front

Brake Rear
Front Suspension

Tyre Size

Emission Gas (Petrol)

Emission Gas (CNG)

Reverse Parking Sensor System
Child Lock for Doors

Offset Crash (as per AIS 098)*
Seat Belt Reminder (Dr + Co-Dr)

Cargo SLD STD

920

1010

3675

1475

1825

1280

1290

2350

4.5

G12B

1196
Gasoline: 54/6000
Gasoline: 98/3000

40

65

5MT
Disc
Drum

Mcpherson
Strut

155R13
BS6
BS6
S
S

Cargo SLD A/C

1030
3675
1475
1825
1280
1290
2350
4.5
G12B
1196

CNG: 46/6000
CNG: 85/3000

40
65

5MT
Disc
Drum

Mcpherson
Strut

155R13
BS6
BS6
S
S

COMFORT

Air Conditioner

Heater

Headrests - Front Row

Sliding Driver Seat

Reclining Front Seat

Two Speed Windshield Wipers
INSTRUMENT PANEL AND CONSOLE
12V Accessory Socket
Speedometer Illumination Color
Multi Trimeter

Digital Meter Cluster

Audio 1 Din Box + Cover
INTERIOR

Both Side Sunvisor

Co-driver Assist Grip

Molded Roof Lining

New Interior Color

New Color Seats Matching Interior Color

Front Cabin Lamp

Rear Cabin Lamp

Flat Cargo Bed

Floor Carpet (Front)

EXTERIOR

Wheel Covers

Tubeless Tyres

Front Mud Flaps

Badging

Outside Rear View Mirror
Covered Cargo Cabin

Door Lock (Driver and Back Door)
Lockable Fuel Cap (Petrol)
SAFETY AND SECURITY

Side Impact Beans

High Mount Stop Lamp

Reflector Strips (Front and Rear)
Fire Extinguisher

Headlamp Levelling

Speed Limiting Device (Max Speed)

FEATURE LIST
CARGO PETROL
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CARGOCNG CARGO CNG AC
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S- Standard Equipment

Maruti Suzuki India Limited reserves the right to change without notice, prices, colours, equipement specifications and models and also discontinue models. Accessories and features shown in the
pictures may not be part of the standard equipment, and will differ according to the variant. For variant-specific features, refer to the features list. Colours shown may vary from actual body colours due
to printing on paper. *Light Truck. ACrash Compliance is with Offset Crash (as per AIS 098).

MARUTI SUZUKI INDIA LTD.
Plot No. 1, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi - 110070, India.
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1825 mm

1280 mm

1475 mm
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Available in Superior White and Metallic Silky Silver colour.

BS VI Compliant.

ELV Compliant.

Test drive a EECO today
Call 1800 102 1800

Dealer Stamp

g SMS EECO to 53636



